
WASHINGTON AVENUE SCHOOL PTO
2023-2024 PTO Chairpersons

President:  Chrissy Meierdierck (was@chathampto.com) 
Devi Bhola  (was@chathampto.com) 

Vice President: Laura Marchigiano wasvp@chathampto.com

COMMITTEE Chairperson Email
After School Enrichment Rubyna Zito rhzito@gmail.com
After School Enrichment Yan Song ysong90@gmail.com
After School Enrichment Chrissy Meierdierck christinemeierdierck@gmail.com
Book Fair Danielle Dees danielledees724@gmail.com
Book Fair Kristine Slattery kristine_rivas@hotmail.com
District Cafeteria Committee Representative  Meghan Birkheimer meghan.birkheimer@gmail.com
Family Fun Night Kelly Florentino kelly.florentino@gmail.com
Family Fun Night Sue Barrett susanvellabarrett@gmail.com
Field Day Regina Nelson reggieliznelson@gmail.com
Field Day Jennifer Kelleher jenniferkelleher812@gmail.com
Field Day Carly Ferris carly.ferris@gmail.com
Green Team/Safe Routes Erika Kolodziej ericakolodziej@yahoo.com
Head Room Parent Lauren Roberts lauren.cadigan@gmail.com
Holiday Boutique Chrissy Esteve Chrissy.raia@gmail.com
Holiday Boutique Ashlee Overlee Ashleighw918@gmail.com
Holiday Boutique Kara Firth KaraFirth2015@gmail.com
Hospitality Jessica Casillo jessica.percha@gmail.com
Hospitality Carolyn Tavares carolyn.r.tavares@gmail.com
Hospitality Karen Branson karensmarchetti@gmail.com
Kindness/Safety Committee Beth Patel ethomas826@gmail.com
Kindness/Safety Committee Cara Scarmack carascarmack@gmail.com
Library Volunteer Chair/Author's Day Carly Ferris carly.ferris@gmail.com
Library Volunteer Chair/Author's Day Meghan Birkheimer meghan.birkheimer@gmail.com
Library Volunteer Chair/Author's Day Carrie Meise caroline.s.bradley@gmail.com
Luminaria Nicole Graham nicoleprael@gmail.com
Movie Night Samantha Schifano Samantha.schifano@gmail.com
Movie Night Carrie Meise Caroline.s.bradley@gmail.com
Movie Night Jackie Payne jacmvance@gmail.com
New Family - Welcome Committee Alena Morrissey heylaney@gmail.com
New Family - Welcome Committee Jessica Tyo jessfrank@gmail.com
New Family - Welcome Committee Jill Munson jill.fernald@gmail.com
New Family - Welcome Committee Amy Tempke amy.tempke@gmail.com
Picture Day Shannon Newman houseofnewmans@gmail.com
Picture Day Amanda Genser amandagenser@gmail.com
Pizza Day Katie Bealer kdbealer@gmail.com
Pretzel Sale Coordinator Sam Schifano Samantha.schifano@gmail.com
Pretzel Sale Coordinator Jenn Bremmer jennbremmer@gmail.com 
School Supply Kits Danielle Prevete danielle.prevete@gmail.com
School Supply Kits Danielle Dees danielledees724@gmail.com
Secretary Jess Boyd Jessica.inglis@gmail.com



Secretary Assistant Carrie Meise Caroline.s.bradley@gmail.com
Spiritwear Annmarie Castellano annmarie.castellano212@gmail.com
Spiritwear Jennifer Kelleher jenniferkelleher812@gmail.com
Square One Fundraiser Jackie Payne jacmvance@gmail.com
Staff Appreciation Week Carrie Meise caroline.s.bradley@gmail.com
Staff Appreciation Week Jackie Payne jacmvance@gmail.com
Staff Appreciation Week Chrissy Esteve Chrissy.raia@gmail.com
Student Cougar Bowl Mina Kingsberry mina.yassaee@gmail.com
Student Cougar Bowl Jenn Bremmer jennbremmer@gmail.com 
Third Grade Celebration Lead Gloria Ved gloriaved85@gmail.com
Treasurer Kylie Ross kstrussion@gmail.com
Treasurer Assistant Matthew Angelucci mta1011@yahoo.com
Gardening Team Chrissy Meierdierck christinemeierdierck@gmail.com
Gardening Team Paula Pagniez ppagniez@me.com
Gardening Team Apu Shah apu.shah@gmail.com
Gardening Team Vannessa Adamo vannessa.adamo@gmail.com


